

Maryland Pony Breeders Yearling Futurity

Futurity Entry Form for the **<u>2025</u>** MPB Yearling Futurity

Hunter Breeder, Welsh (A, B or C/D), or Purebred (not Welsh)

(This box to be completed by 3rd payment)

Name of Entry		
Foaling Date Color	Sex	
Maryland Bred? Yes No		
Name of Sire	Color	Breed
Name of Dam	Color	Breed
Division		
Breeder/Nominator		
Address	_ City/State	Zip Code
Phone Email		
Payment Schedule I: Available until Oct 31, 2024	Payment Schedule II: After Oct 31, 2024	
\$25.00 Postmarked No Later Than: Oct 31, 2024	\$50.00 Postm	arked No Later Than: Feb 28, 2025
\$25.00 Postmarked No Later Than: Feb 28, 2025	\$75.00 Postm	arked No Later Than: May 31, 2025
\$50.00 Postmarked No Later Than: May 31, 2025		
Total: \$100.	Total: \$125.	

NO NOMINATIONS WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER May 31, 2025

Return this form with payment (payable to MPB) to: MPB Futurity c/o JudithAnn Hartman PO Box 220 Tracys Landing, MD 20779